

07-18-2001



101781104 Attorney Docket No. 000719 U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE Patent and Trademark Office RECORDATION FORM COVER SHEET PATENTS ONLY Director of Patents and Trademarks: Please record the attached original documents or copy thereof. **Submission type:** XX Corrective Document Reel # 010874 Frame # 0589 Record to correct the ASSIGNEE'S NAME which was previously recorded on June 7, 2000 and the ASSIGNEE'S ADDRESS effective March 1, 2001. Conveyance type: XX Assignment Security Agreement Change of name License Merger Conveying Party(ies): **Execution Date** May 26, 2000 KIKUCHI, Masami First Party: Name: May 26, 2000 Second Party: Name: MURAKAMI, Tomomi May 26, 2000 Third Party: Name: TOIDA, Takashi Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? Yes No XX **Execution Date:** Receiving Party (ies): March 1, 2001 Party Name: CITIZEN WATCH CO., LTD. New Street Address: 1-12, Tanashicho 6-chome, Nishitokyo-shi, Tokyo 188-8511, Japan Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? Yes\_ No XX (Enter for the first Receiving Party only) **Domestic Representative Name and Address** ARMSTRONG, WESTERMAN, HATTORI, McLELAND & NAUGHTON, LLP 1725 K Street, N.W., Suite 1000 Washington, D.C. 20006 For Office Use Only

07/17/2001 LHRELLER 00000161 09555969

01 FC:581

40.00 DF

PATENT REEL: 011974 FRAME: 0575

Page 2					
Correspondent Name and Address  ARMSTRONG, WESTERMAN, HATTORI, McLELAND & NAUGHTON, LLP  1725 K Street, N.W., Suite 1000  Washington, D.C. 20006					
Pages Enter the total number of pages of the attached conveyance document:6 (including any attachments, but not counting cover sheets)					
Application Number(s) or Patent Number(s) Additional numbers attached? Yes No _XX_					
A. Patent Application No.(s)  B. Patent No.(s)  09/555,969					
If this document is being filed together with a <u>new</u> application, enter the date the application was signed by the first named executing inventor:					
Patent Cooperation Treaty (PCT)  Enter PCT application number only if a U.S. Application Number has not been assigned  PCT  PCT  PCT  PCT  PCT  PCT  PCT  PC					
Number of Properties Enter the total number of properties involved:1					
Fee Amount Fee Amount for Properties Listed (37 CFR 3.41) \$40.00					
XX Enclosed					
Authorized to be charged to Deposit Account No.: 01-2340					
Statement and signature  To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document.					
Ken-Ichi Hattori Name of Person Signing Signature					
July 11, 2001       32,861         Date       Registration No.					
Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments and document: 8					
Rev. 11/00					

KH/jaz

6.	Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:					
Name	: ARMSTRONG, WESTERMAN, HATTORI,					
	MCLELAND & NAUGHTON					
I	1725 K Street, N.W., Suite 1000					
	Washington, D.C. 20006					
7. Total number of applications and patents involved: 1						
8. To	otal fee (37 CFR 3.41) \$40.00					
	XX Enclosed					
	Authorized to be charged to Deposit Account					
9. Deposit Account No.: <u>01-2340</u>						
10. S	tatement and signature.					
To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct						
and a	ny attached copy is a true copy of the original document.					
	lame of Person Signing Signature					
1	Iame of Person Signing Signature					
	June 7, 2000					
	Pate Registration No.					
Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments and document:3						
KH/II	f					
Rev 2/97						

PATENT REEL: 011974 FRAME: 0577

Armstrong, Westerman, Hattori, McLeland & Naughto	Armstrong,	Westerman.	Hattori.	McLeland	&	Naughto
---	------------	------------	----------	----------	---	---------

U.S. ASSIGNMENT

:	IN CONSIDERATION of the sum of One Dollar (\$1.00), and of other good and valuable consideration paid to the undersigned inventor(s) (hereinafter ASSIGNOR) by					
pert ASSIGNEE's	CITIZEN WATCH CO.,		. •			
une(s) Address(es))	of 1-1. Nishi-Shinjuk	u 2-chome, Shinjuku-ku, To	kvo 163-0428. Japan			
, ,	(hereinafter ASSIGNEE), the rec	eipt of which is hereby acknowledged to ASSIGNEE the entire and exclu	the undersigned ASSIGNOR			
tie of Invention)	LIQUID CRYSTAL DISPLAY INCORPORATING SAME	DEVICE AND ELECTRONIC TIME	EPIECE			
f the assignment is ng filed after the filing the application, this	for which application for Letters Pamet of the United States was executed on even date herewith unless otherwise indicated below:					
tion must be	"filed on	, Serial No				
npleted)	"filed on, Serial No, Serial No, Serial No, (Armstrong, Westerman, Hattori, McLeland & Naughton is hereby authorized to insert the series code, serial number and/or filing date hereon, when known)					
		nited States to be obtained therefore, reissue or reexamination thereof i				
	continuation, divisional, reissue (	onte all papers necessary in connection reasonment on applications thereof the applications as the ASSIGNEE may	and also to execute separate			
	continuation, divisional, reisme of thereon and to cooperate with the evidence and proceeding with suc-	ling which may be declared concer or recamination thereof or Letters P e ASSIGNEE in every way possible in interference, litigation, or other leg undersigned inventor(s) has (have) affi	atent or release patent issued e in obtaining and producing gal proceeding.			
	Maron! Hilmar!	Mesemi ETEIPUT	M 36 2000			
logiures)	Masami Kikuchi (SIGNATURE)	MESSINI KINUCHI	May 26, 2000 (DATE)			
	(SIGNATURE)	(TIP NAME)	(DAIE)			
	- Komami Murata	Tomomi MURAKAMI	May 26, 2000			
	(SIONATURE)	(TYPE NAME)	(DATE)			
1	The A. T. L.	Takashi TOIDA	M 26 2000			
	(SIGNATURE)	(TYPE NAME)	May 26, 2000 (DATE)			
•	(SIONATOKE)	(IIII MAME)	(DAID)			
	(SIGNATURE)	(TYPE NAME)	(DATE)			
,						
	(SIGNATURE)	(TYPE NAME)	(DATE)			
•						
	(SIGNATURE)	(TYPE NAME)	(DATE)			
	(SIGNATURE)	(TYPE NAME)	(DATE)			
• •	(SIGNATURE)	(TYPE NAME)	(DATE)			
•	(	•	PATENT			
		· -	<b>~   L_     </b>			

**REEL: 011974 FRAME: 0578** 

To whom it may concern:

This is to inform you that the change of address of Citizen Watch Co., Ltd. from 1-1, Nishi-Shinjuku 2-chome, Shinjuku-ku, Tokyo 163-0428 to 1-12, Tanashicho 6-chome, Nishitokyo-shi, Tokyo 188-8511, Japan took effect on March 1, 2001

Date: June 22, 2001

Satoshi Kimura
General Manager
Patent Department
Citizen Watch Co., Ltd.
1-12, Tanashicho 6-chome,
Nishitokyo-shi, Tokyo
188-8511, Japan

PATENT REEL: 011974 FRAME: 0579

RECORDED: 07/11/2001